
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2013

Winter QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 4015

Male: 1779

Female: 2236

African-American: 353

American Indian: 79

Asian: 621

Caucasian: 2078

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 79

Hispanic/Latino: 312

International: 143

Not Indicated: 350

Washington: 3817

Other US: 55

Non-Matriculated: 29.7

Undergraduate: 25.8

Graduate: 33.7

Professional:

International: 143

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 317

Sophomore: 391

Junior: 1317

Senior: 1287

Post-Baccalaureate: 71

All Undergraduate: 3383

Graduate: 587

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 45

Average Age: 27.0

Male: 26.3

Female: 27.6

Sex:

Washington: 27.2

Other US: 25.6

International: 23.4

Residency:

44.3%

55.7%

95.1%

1.4%

3.6%

8.8%

2.0%

15.5%

51.8%

2.0%

7.8%

7.9%

9.7%

32.8%

32.1%

1.8%

84.3%

14.6%

1.1%

3.6%

8.7%

248Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences

240Computer Science and Systems

231Psychology (Tacoma)

208Accounting

170Politics, Philosophy, & Economics (Tac)

191Education (Tacoma Campus)

118Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

76Nursing (Tacoma Campus)

62UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

59Computer Science and Systems

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


