

Quick Stats Tacoma Campus

Winter Quarter 2013

ADM001.3

Total	Enroll	lment:	4015
1 Viai	Linton	micni.	4012

Sex:	Sex: Ethnicity:		Class:					
Male:	1779	44.3%	African-American:	353	8.8%	Freshman:	317	7.9%
Female:	2236	55.7%	American Indian:	79	2.0%	Sophomore:	391	9.7%
			Asian:	621	15.5%	Junior:	1317	32.8%
			Caucasian:	2078	51.8%	Senior:	1287	32.1%
Residen	cy:		Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	79	2.0% Post-Baccalaureate: 71		1.8%	
Washington:	3817	95.1%	Hispanic/Latino:	312	7.8%	All Undergraduate:	3383	84.3%
Other US:	55	1.4%	International:	143	3.6%	Graduate:	587	14.6%
International:	143	3.6%	Not Indicated:	350	8.7%	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	45	1.1%
			A	27.0				

Average Age: 27.0

Sex:		Residency: Class:				
Male:	26.3	Washington:	27.2	Undergraduate:	25.8	
Female:	27.6	Other US:	25.6	Graduate:	33.7	
		International:	23.4	Professional:		
				Non-Matriculated:	29.7	

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

- '	
Computer Science and Systems	240
Psychology (Tacoma)	231
Accounting	208
Politics, Philosophy, & Economics (Tac)	170

248

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Education (Tacoma Campus)	191
Social Work (Tacoma Campus)	118
Nursing (Tacoma Campus)	76
UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin	62
Computer Science and Systems	59

Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences